h!lIIIUDE / LONGITUDE

FALL FISH SALE

Friday, October 3, 2025 from 1:30 to 2:30 p.m.
at the Agricultural Center, 42110 Russia Rd, Elyria

The truck from Fender’s Fish Hatchery of Baltic, Ohio will be here at 1:30 p.m. until 2:30 p.m. to distribute orders.
Largemouth Bass, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Channel Catfish, Yellow Perch, Redear Shellcracker, Fathead Minnows,
Triploid White Amur, and Japanese Koi are available. We will also have pond conditioner - a once-a-year treatment that

adds a natural green color, while lowering fertility levels in your pond and fish food.

On pick-up day, you will need to bring a container filled with your pond water to pick up your order— approxi-

Page 5

@ Fenders

Fish Hatchery ...

mately 5 gallons of water for each 100 fingerling size fish. We suggest using a trash can with a new, unscented plastic
liner—then adding the pond water to the container. Ensure there is enough room for the liner to be tied shut for transpor-

tation. Remember, the Amur are 8-10” long and need a suitable container.

General stocking recommendations are 100 Largemouth Bass and 500 Bluegill per surface acre of pond area. Channel
Catfish can also be stocked in ponds that are a 1/2 acre or larger; though they will not reproduce in a pond, they do pro-

vide excellent fishing. A 4-6” long Catfish stocked this fall will double in size by next spring.

If you have pond stocking questions, please contact the experts at Fender’s Fish Hatchery at (740) 622-0681.

FISH SALE ORDER FORM
ALL FISH PRICES ARE LISTED, YOU MUST INCLUDE SALES TAX AT 6.5%.
IF YOU ARE TAX EXEMPT, PLEASE INCLUDE A FULLY
COMPLETED TAX EXEMPT CERTIFICATE WITH YOUR ORDER.

Mail and return with checks

Name: made out to:
Address: Lorain SWCD

. . 42110 Russia Rd.
City: Zip:

Daytime phone # (required):

Species Size
Largemouth Bass 2-3”
Bluegill 2-4”
Hybrid Bluegill 2-4”
Channel Catfish 4-5”
Yellow Perch 2-3”
Redear Sunfish (Shellcracker) 2-4”
Fathead Minnow per 100
Japanese Koi 6-8”
Triploid White Amur 8-10”

Nature’s Pond Conditioner 1 bottle per 1/4 acre
Pond Management Book-2018 Edition/Steve Fender

Optimal Fish food, 40# bag (40% protein)

Elyria, OH 44035

Price # Ordered

$1.40
$1.10
$1.10
$0.90
$1.10
$1.10
$9.00
$14.00

$17.00

$95.00
$20.00

$51.00

Order deadline date:
Friday, September 26, 2025

Order pick-up date:
1:30—2:30 p.m., Friday,
October 3, 2025

$ Total

SUB TOTAL §
TAX 6.50% $

TOTAL

$



	Summer-Fall 2025.pdf

