FALL FISH SALE



Friday, October 3, 2025 from 1:30 to 2:30 p.m.

at the Agricultural Center, 42110 Russia Rd, Elyria

The truck from Fender's Fish Hatchery of Baltic, Ohio will be here at 1:30 p.m. until 2:30 p.m. to distribute orders. Largemouth Bass, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Channel Catfish, Yellow Perch, Redear Shellcracker, Fathead Minnows, Triploid White Amur, and Japanese Koi are available. We will also have pond conditioner - a once-a-year treatment that adds a natural green color, while lowering fertility levels in your pond and fish food.

On pick-up day, you will need to bring a container filled with your pond water to pick up your order—approximately 5 gallons of water for each 100 fingerling size fish. We suggest using a trash can with a **new**, **unscented plastic liner**—then adding the pond water to the container. Ensure there is enough room for the liner to be tied shut for transportation. Remember, the Amur are 8-10" long and need a suitable container.

General stocking recommendations are 100 Largemouth Bass and 500 Bluegill per surface acre of pond area. Channel Catfish can also be stocked in ponds that are a 1/2 acre or larger; though they will not reproduce in a pond, they do provide excellent fishing. A 4-6" long Catfish stocked this fall will double in size by next spring.

If you have pond stocking questions, please contact the experts at Fender's Fish Hatchery at (740) 622-0681.

FISH SALE ORDER FORM ALL FISH PRICES ARE LISTED, YOU MUST INCLUDE SALES TAX AT 6.5%. IF YOU ARE TAX EXEMPT, PLEASE INCLUDE A FULLY COMPLETED TAX EXEMPT CERTIFICATE WITH YOUR ORDER.

Name:			Mail and return with checks made out to:	Order deadline date: Friday, September 26, 2025 Order pick-up date:		
			Lorain SWCD			
City: Zip:			42110 Russia Rd. Elyria, OH 44035	1:30—2:30 p.m., Friday, October 3, 2025		
Daytime phone # (required):			,		,	
<u>Species</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Price</u>	# Ordered	!	\$ Total	
Largemouth Bass	2-3"	\$1.40		-		
Bluegill	2-4"	\$1.10		-		
Hybrid Bluegill	2-4"	\$1.10		-		
Channel Catfish	4-5"	\$0.90		-		
Yellow Perch	2-3"	\$1.10				
Redear Sunfish (Shellcracker)	2-4"	\$1.10		-		
Fathead Minnow	per 100	\$9.00		-		
Japanese Koi	6-8"	\$14.00		-		
Triploid White Amur	8-10"	\$17.00				
Nature's Pond Conditioner 1 bottle per 1/4 acre		\$95.00				
Pond Management Book-2018 Edition/Steve Fender		\$20.00				
Optimal Fish food, 40# bag (40% protein)		\$51.00				
			SUB TO	TAL \$		
			TAX 6.5	0% \$	i	

TOTAL